Student Feedback 2018-19

The teachers are punctual and regular in taking lectures and practicals.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 671 |40.422 4
Agree 878 |52.892
Sure 98 |5.9036
Disagree 13 |0.7831

Strongly Agree ™ Agree M Sure M Disagree

The teachers come well prepared for the class

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 645 | 38.855
Agree 828 | 49.88
Sure 166 10
Disagree 21 |1.2651

Strongly Agree ™ Agree M Sure M Disagree

The entire syllabus is completed in time

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 621 | 37.41
Agree 189 [11.386
Sure 203 [12.229
Disagree 47 12.8313

Strongly Agree M Agree M Sure M Disagree

Our grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 600 |36.145
Agree 771 | 46.446
Sure 233 [14.036
Disagree 56 |3.3735

Strongly Agree M Agree M Sure M Disagree




The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 616 | 37.108
Agree 781 | 47.048
Sure 236 | 14.217
Disagree 27 |1.6265

Strongly Agree M Agree M Sure M Disagree

The teachers’ attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 610 | 36.747
Agree 804 |48.434
Sure 220 [13.253
Disagree 26 |1.5663

Strongly Agree ™ Agree M Sure M Disagree

Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, etc. are used by the
teachers while teaching.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 640 | 38.554
Agree 756 |45.542
Sure 196 |11.807
Disagree 68 |4.0964

Strongly Agree ™ Agree M Sure M Disagree

The teachers are available and accessible in the Department after lecture timings.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 628 | 37.831
Agree 791 | 47.651
Sure 221 [13.313
Disagree 20 |1.2048

Strongly Agree M Agree M Sure M Disagree

Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 598 |36.024
Agree 791 | 47.651
Sure 241 [14.518
Disagree 30 [1.8072

Strongly Agree ™ Agree M Sure M Disagree




10

Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 595 |35.843
Agree 756 |45.542
Sure 240 | 14.458
Disagree 69 |4.1566

Strongly Agree M Agree M Sure M Disagree

11

Regular and timely feedback is given on our performance

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 556 |33.494
Agree 810 |48.795
Sure 260 |15.663
Disagree 33 | 1.988

Strongly Agree M Agree M Sure M Disagree

12

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 590 | 35.542
Agree 817 |49.217
Sure 216 [13.012
Disagree 37 |2.2289

Strongly Agree M Agree M Sure M Disagree

13

The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the students.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 617 |37.169
Agree 793 |47.771
Sure 208 | 12.53
Disagree 42 12.5301

Strongly Agree m Agree M Sure M Disagree

14

Results are displayed by the college on notice board.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 660 | 39.759
Agree 777 |46.807
Sure 151 19.0964
Disagree 72 14.3373

Strongly Agree ™ Agree M Sure M Disagree




15

The office staff in the college is cooperative and helpful.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 662 | 39.88
Agree 734 |44.217
Sure 213 [12.831
Disagree 51 |3.0723

Strongly Agree M Agree M Sure M Disagree

16

The College office displayed all necessary information and documentation procedure in
time.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 628 | 37.831
Agree 780 |46.988
Sure 203 [12.229
Disagree 49 |2.9518

Strongly Agree ™ Agree M Sure M Disagree

17

The College office work is going to be paperless.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 583 | 35.12
Agree 730 |43.976
Sure 253 |15.241
Disagree 94 |5.6627

Strongly Agree M Agree M Sure M Disagree

18

Students are satisfied by the office work.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 601 | 36.205
Agree 730 |43.976
Sure 241 [14.518
Disagree 88 [5.3012

Strongly Agree ™ Agree M Sure M Disagree

19

The problems / queries of students / parents are cleared by office staff in time.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 635 | 38.253
Agree 770 |46.386
Sure 205 [12.349
Disagree 50 | 3.012

Strongly Agree ™ Agree M Sure M Disagree




20

The library staff is cooperative and helpful.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 650 |39.157
Agree 755 |45.482
Sure 219 [13.193
Disagree 36 |2.1687

Strongly Agree

W Agree M Sure M Disagree

21

Online educational resources are available and accessible in the library.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 620 | 37.349
Agree 762 |45.904
Sure 233 [14.036
Disagree 46 |2.7711

Strongly Agree

W Agree M Sure M Disagree

22 |Internet facility provided in the Library is satisfactory.
Total | Per

Strongly Agree 640 | 38.554

Agree 710 [42.771

Sure 247 | 14.88

Disagree 63 |3.7952

Strongly Agree M Agree M Sure M Disagree

23 |The prescribed books / reading materials are available in the library.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 660 |39.759
Agree 761 |45.843
Sure 196 |11.807
Disagree 43 12.5904

Strongly Agree

M Agree M Sure M Disagree

24

The campus has adequate sport ground.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 670 |40.361
Agree 710 [42.771
Sure 235 |14.157
Disagree 45 12.7108

Strongly Agree

M Agree M Sure M Disagree




25

Student have opportunity to make the carrier through sports.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 638 |38.434
Agree 770 |46.386
Sure 220 [13.253
Disagree 32 [1.9277

Strongly Agree

W Agree M Sure M Disagree

26

Various sport competition are conducted in college.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 650 |39.157
Agree 755 |45.482
Sure 229 [13.795
Disagree 26 |1.5663

Strongly Agree

W Agree M Sure M Disagree

27

Sutdents are satisfied with the sport department and their activities.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 635 | 38.253
Agree 768 |46.265
Sure 212 |12.771
Disagree 45 12.7108

Strongly Agree

W Agree M Sure M Disagree

28

Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 530 |31.928
Agree 677 |40.783
Sure 260 |15.663
Disagree 193 | 11.627

Strongly Agree

M Agree M Sure M Disagree

29

The classrooms are clean and well maintained.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 553 |33.313
Agree 746 | 44.94
Sure 270 |16.265
Disagree 91 |5.4819

@

Strongly Agree

W Agree M Sure M Disagree




30

The campus is green and eco-friendly.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 570 | 34.337
Agree 707 | 42.59
Sure 280 |16.867
Disagree 103 | 6.2048

Strongly Agree

A

W Agree M Sure M Disagree

31

Water purifier is available in the college campus.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 631 |38.012
Agree 732 | 44.096
Sure 257 |15.482
Disagree 40 |2.4096

Strongly Agree

W Agree M Sure M Disagree

32

The building / classrooms are accessible to disable persons.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 542 |32.651
Agree 701 | 42.229
Sure 262 |15.783
Disagree 155 |9.3373

Strongly Agree

W Agree M Sure M Disagree

33

The campus has adequate power supply.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 612 | 36.867
Agree 740 | 44.578
Sure 263 |15.843
Disagree 45 12.7108

Strongly Agree

W Agree M Sure M Disagree

34

Your satisfaction with the overall experience of this college.

Total| Per
Strongly Agree 711 |142.831
Agree 577 |34.759
Sure 302 [18.193
Disagree 70 |4.2169

Strongly Agree

M Agree M Sure M Disagree




